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Regularly Scheduled Club/ActivityMeetings  2025-2026 
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                  Monday​ ​ ​       Tuesday​ ​ Wednesday​ ​ Thursday​ ​     Friday 

ART & LITERARY CLUB 
2:20 p.m. - Room 22 
Ms. Haas 
ahaas@wethersfield.me 
 
BLUE EAGLE NEWS  
After School Mondays 
Recording every Thursday 
Room 23/Studio 
Ms. Coco 
scoco@wethersfield.me 
 
ENVIRONMENTAL CLUB 
2:20pm - Room 403 
Mrs. Yirigian 
jyirigian@wethersfield.m 
 
FUTURE EDUCATORS 
CLUB   
3rd Monday of the month 
2:20 p.m. - Room 331 
Mrs.  Gallivan 
ggallivan@wethersfield.me 
 
GEOGRAPHY TEAM 
2nd Monday of the month 
beginning November 
2:20 p.m. - Room 108 
Mrs. Zaleski 
kzaleski@wethersfield.me 
 

BROTHERS & SISTERS 
UNITED - (BSU)  
Advisor to be determined 
 
CHAMBER WINDS AND 
STRINGS  
2:30 - 3:15 p.m. 
Mr. Bowles 
mbowles@wethersfield.me 
 
PRAYER GROUP   
7:10 a.m. - Room 31 
Ms. Berloe 
pberloe@wethersfield.me 
 
DRAMA   
vocal/acting/dancing 
rehearsals  
2:45- 4:45 p.m.  in 
auditorium/chorus 
room/band room/courtyard 
Times dependent on 
production schedule 
Mr. Roets/Ms. Dorn 
jroets@wethersfield.me 
jdorn@wethersfield.me 
 
 
 
 

ASIAN CULTURAL  
CLUB 
 2nd Wednesday 
2:20 p.m., Room 103 
swang@wethersfield.me 
 
CHESS CLUB    
Every other Wednesday  
Start date Sept. 17th 
Room 402 
Mr. Longyear 
tlongyear@wethersfield.me 
 
INTERACT CLUB 
3rd Wednesday  
2:15 p.m.  
Kerry Zaleski 
 
ITALIAN NATIONAL 
HONOR SOCIETY 
(INHS) 
1st Wednesday of the month 
2:15 p.m. - Room 306 
Mrs. McGrath 
pmcgrath@wethersfield.me  

JETS ENGINEERING   
2:15 p.m. - Room 27 
Mr Sikora 
bsikora@wethersfield.me 
 
 

DECA: Grades 10-12 
2:20 p.m. - Room 217   
Every other Thursday. 
(follow the google classroom 
to find out when we are 
meeting) GC Code: vwtxsgf 
Ms. Sweeney 
hsweeney@wethersfield.me 
 
ENGLISH NATIONAL 
HONOR SOCIETY 
2nd Thursday of the month 
2:20 p.m. - Room 316 
sdegray@wethersfield.me 
 
MATH TEAM  
2:20 p.m. - Room 519 
Competitions 2nd 
Wednesday 
of the month. 
Mrs. Tabellione 
ttabellione@wethersfield.me 
 
 
 
 
POLICE CADETS 
1st & 3rd Thursday at WPD 
Community Room.  

Times Vary. 
See Officer Knapp for details. 
eknapp@wethersfield.me 

BICYCLE CLUB 
2:30-3:00 (sometimes 3:30) 
Room 401 
Meet in the garage behind 
art rooms.Times dependant 
on weather. Get form from 
Mr. Brown to participate. 
Mr. Brown 
tbrown@wethersfield.me 
 
GSA (GENDER & 
SEXUALITY 
ALLIANCE) 
2:15 p.m. - Room 403  
Mrs. Lindsay 
jlindsay@wethersfield.me 
 
THE PSYCHOLOGY 
CLUB 
2:20 – Rm. 117 
4th Friday 
Mrs. Niemiec 
kniemiec@wethersfield.me 
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JAZZ BAND 
2:30 - 3:15 p.m. 
Mr. Bowles 
mbowles@wethersfield.me 
 
PRE MED CLUB 
2:20 p.m. - Room 418 
Mr. Chatfield 
bchatfield@wethersfield.me 
 
YEARBOOK CLUB 
2:20 p.m. - Room  23A 
Mrs. Campbell 
jcampbell@wethersfield.me  
 
YOUNG DEMOCRATS   
1st and 3rd Monday of the month  
2:20 p.m. - Room 332  
Mr. Gallivan 
jgallivan@wethersfield.me 
 
YOUTH CIVIC NETWORK 
Most Mondays 
2:20 pm - Room 110 
Ms. DiFabio 
ndifabio@wethersfield.me 

HIKING CLUB  
1st Tuesday of the month  
2:20 p.m. - Room 304 
Mrs. Russo 
crusso@wethersfield.me 
 
NATIONAL FRENCH 
HONOR SOCIETY 
First Tuesday of the month 
or as needed.  
2:20 p.m. - Room 421 
Mr. Hooper 
jhooper@wethersfield.me 
 
SCIENCE CLUB  
meets most Tuesdays 
2:20 p.m. - Room 533 
Mr. Horan 
ghoran@wethersfield.me 

 

LEADERSHIP CLUB  
Mostly last Wednesday of the 
month 
4:15 p.m. - Media Center 
classroom - 14-e 
Mr. Lesser 
klesser@wethersfield.me 
 
NATIONAL ART 
HONOR  SOCIETY 
(NAHS)  
2:20 p.m. - Room 22 
Ms. Haas 
ahaas@wethersfield.me 
 
NATIONAL HONOR 
SOCIETY 
2nd Wednesday of the month 
2:20pm - Room 110 
Mrs. Niemiec 
kniemie@wethersfield.me 
 
TEENAGE 
REPUBLICANS  
4th Wednesday  
2:15 p.m. - Room 116   
Advisor to be determined 
 
ZEN CLUB 
2:15 p.m. - Room 220 
Ms. Griswold 
jgriswold@wethersfield.me 
 

 
ROBOTICS & CODING 
CLUB   
2:20 p.m. - Room 219  
Ms. Nicholas 
jnicholas@wethersfield.me 
 
SPANISH NATIONAL 
HONOR SOCIETY 
1st and 3rd Thursday 
2:20 p.m. - Room 312 
mmangino@wethersfield.me 
 
STUDENT COUNCIL 
2:20 p.m. - Room 517 
Mr. Munoz 
smunoz@wethersfield.me 
 
UNIFIED SPORTS 
Various Thursdays 
throughout  the year 

After School - Gym B  
payers@wethersfield.me & 
jfitzgerald@wethersfield.me 
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